10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Admin Services Director

Chief Of Police

Public Works Director

Sergeant

Asst To The General Manager

Water Supervisor

Police Officer Il

Police Chief

Public Works Oper. Manager

Roads Supervisor

Wastewater Supervisor

Police Officer |

Water Operator Il

Water Operator llI

Administrative Analyst

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Public Safety

Public Works

Public Safety

Administration

Public Works

Public Safety

Police

Water

Public Works

Public Works

Public Safety

Public Works

Public Works

Public Safety

Public Works

Total Wages

$184,075

$140,256

$139,080

$134,094

$132,898

$124,472

$116,393

$109,100

$108,569

$101,760

$99,296

$93,568

$89,897

$88,234

$86,135

$81,219

$77,842

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$38,793
$24,128
$48,648
$35,027
$34,087
$38,574
$26,835
$30,304
$20,566
$34,625
$19,595
$20,817
$15,850
$21,484

$8,266

$23,866

$23,587



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Police Officer |

Water Operator Lead
Financial Officer

General Services Supervisor
Chief WasteWater Plant
Operator

Maintenance Worker I
Wastewater Operator |
Administrative Assistant
Police Sergeant
Maintenance Worker I
Crew Lead

Wastewater Operator I
Water Operator Il

Water Operator Il
Administrative Assistant I|
Public Services Operator

Water Operator Il

Water Operator Il

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Public Safety

Water

Administration

Public Works

Wastewater

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Parks & Recreation

Water

Public Works

$77,097

$76,663

$74,460

$73,202

$71,923

$69,147

$66,006

$64,968

$64,533

$63,868

$61,983

$60,950

$60,708

$58,950

$58,046

$57,544

$56,636

$56,226

$9,049

$18,108

$21,987

$20,098

$29,444

$10,643

$15,158

$4,247

$7,421

$21,547

$16,970

$7,788

$7,480

$17,184

$14,984

$10,694

$18,014

$10,814



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Administrative Assistant |

Water Operator in Training

Maintenance Worker |

Police Chief

Police Officer

Maintenance Worker |

Janitor/Maintenance Worker

Pt Communication Specialist

Gate Staff Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Accountant Il

Assistant to General Manager

Pt Billing Clerk

Accountant Il

Pt Police Officer Il

Office Assistant

Pt Billing Clerk

Police Officer

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Administration

Water

Public Works

Police

Police

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Public Safety

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Public Safety

Administration

Administration

Police

$51,689

$51,298

$47,395

$47,182

$46,892

$44,479

$37,951

$34,909

$33,308

$29,184

$28,749

$27,772

$27,750

$25,856

$24,485

$23,811

$23,566

$21,982

$3,350

$13,584

$4,251

$12,491

$21,819

$2,942

$2,035

$0

$8,324

$5,366

$3,357

$0

$0

$2,544

$0

$1,551

$2,180

$0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Maintenance Worker |

Police Officer

Police Officer |

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Pt Laborer

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

General Manager

Pt Laborer

Maintenance Worker

Pt Laborer

Pt Laborer

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Police Sergeant

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Public Works

Police

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Works

Public Safety

Public Safety

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Public Safety

Police

Public Safety

$21,572

$19,028

$17,986

$17,875

$16,756

$16,089

$15,660

$14,304

$14,292

$14,226

$14,163

$13,857

$12,930

$12,871

$12,501

$12,211

$11,829

$11,130

$3,195

$0

$1,239

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$19,268

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$12,090

$0



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Maintenance Worker

Pt Laborer

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Maintenance Worker

Office Assistant

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Police Officer

Pt Laborer

Maintenance Worker |

Police Officer

Park & Rec Aide

Park & Rec Aide

Lifeguard

Park & Rec Aide

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Director

Director

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Administration

Public Works

Public Safety

Administration

Public Safety

Public Safety

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Administration

$9,312

$8,921

$8,790

$8,300

$8,299

$7,892

$7,034

$7,005

$6,527

$3,390

$3,361

$3,119

$2,752

$2,453

$2,331

$2,276

$2,100

$2,100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$973

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Lifeguard

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Lifeguard

Director

Director

Director

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Director

Director

Pt Gate Staff Coordinator

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Parks & Recreation

Public Safety

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Board Member

Board Member

Public Safety

$2,100

$1,965

$1,707

$1,600

$1,600

$1,600

$1,599

$1,587

$1,500

$1,500

$1,488

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



