	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$184,075	\$38,793
2.	Admin Services Director		Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$140,256	\$24,128
3.	Chief Of Police		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$139,080	\$48,648
4.	Public Works Director		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$134,094	\$35,027
5.	Sergeant		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$132,898	\$34,087
6.	Asst To The General Manager		Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$124,472	\$38,574
7.	Water Supervisor		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$116,393	\$26,835
8.	Police Officer III		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$109,100	\$30,304
9.	Police Chief		Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$108,569	\$20,566
10.	Public Works Oper. Manager		Stallion Springs Community Services District	Water	\$101,760	\$34,625
11.	Roads Supervisor		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$99,296	\$19,595
12.	Wastewater Supervisor		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$93,568	\$20,817
13.	Police Officer I		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$89,897	\$15,850
14.	Water Operator II		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$88,234	\$21,484
15.	Water Operator III		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$86,135	\$8,266
16.	Administrative Analyst		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$81,219	\$23,866
17.	Maintenance Worker II		Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$77,842	\$23,587

18.	Police Officer I	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$77,097	\$9,049
19.	Water Operator Lead	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Water	\$76,663	\$18,108
20.	Financial Officer	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$74,460	\$21,987
21.	General Services Supervisor	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$73,202	\$20,098
22.	Chief WasteWater Plant Operator	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Wastewater	\$71,923	\$29,444
23.	Maintenance Worker II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$69,147	\$10,643
24.	Wastewater Operator II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$66,006	\$15,158
25.	Administrative Assistant	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$64,968	\$4,247
26.	Police Sergeant	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$64,533	\$7,421
27.	Maintenance Worker II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$63,868	\$21,547
28.	Crew Lead	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$61,983	\$16,970
29.	Wastewater Operator II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$60,950	\$7,788
30.	Water Operator II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$60,708	\$7,480
31.	Water Operator II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$58,950	\$17,184
32.	Administrative Assistant II	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$58,046	\$14,984
33.	Public Services Operator	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$57,544	\$10,694
34.	Water Operator II	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Water	\$56,636	\$18,014
35.	Water Operator II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$56,226	\$10,814

36.	Administrative Assistant I	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$51,689	\$3,350
37.	Water Operator in Training	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Water	\$51,298	\$13,584
38.	Maintenance Worker I	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$47,395	\$4,251
39.	Police Chief	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$47,182	\$12,491
40.	Police Officer	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$46,892	\$21,819
41.	Maintenance Worker I	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$44,479	\$2,942
42.	Janitor/Maintenance Worker	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$37,951	\$2,035
43.	Pt Communication Specialist	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$34,909	\$0
44.	Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$33,308	\$8,324
45.	Administrative Assistant	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$29,184	\$5,366
46.	Accountant II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$28,749	\$3,357
47.	Assistant to General Manager	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$27,772	\$0
48.	Pt Billing Clerk	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$27,750	\$0
49.	Accountant II	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$25,856	\$2,544
50.	Pt Police Officer III	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$24,485	\$0
51.	Office Assistant	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$23,811	\$1,551
52.	Pt Billing Clerk	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$23,566	\$2,180
53.	Police Officer	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$21,982	\$0

54.	Maintenance Worker I	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$21,572	\$3,195
55.	Police Officer	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$19,028	\$0
56.	Police Officer I	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$17,986	\$1,239
57.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$17,875	\$0
58.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$16,756	\$0
59.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$16,089	\$0
60.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$15,660	\$0
61.	Pt Laborer	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$14,304	\$0
62.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$14,292	\$0
63.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$14,226	\$0
64.	General Manager	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$14,163	\$19,268
65.	Pt Laborer	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$13,857	\$0
66.	Maintenance Worker	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$12,930	\$0
67.	Pt Laborer	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$12,871	\$0
68.	Pt Laborer	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$12,501	\$0
69.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$12,211	\$0
70.	Police Sergeant	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$11,829	\$12,090
71.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$11,130	\$0

72.	Maintenance Worker	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$9,312	\$0
73.	Pt Laborer	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$8,921	\$0
74.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$8,790	\$0
75.	Maintenance Worker	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Administration	\$8,300	\$0
76.	Office Assistant	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$8,299	\$0
77.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$7,892	\$0
78.	Police Officer	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$7,034	\$0
79.	Pt Laborer	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$7,005	\$0
80.	Maintenance Worker I	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Works	\$6,527	\$973
81.	Police Officer	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Police	\$3,390	\$0
82.	Park & Rec Aide	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$3,361	\$0
83.	Park & Rec Aide	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$3,119	\$0
84.	Lifeguard	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,752	\$0
85.	Park & Rec Aide	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,453	\$0
86.	Lifeguard	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,331	\$0
87.	Lifeguard	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,276	\$0
88.	Director	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$2,100	\$0
89.	Director	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$2,100	\$0

90.	Lifeguard	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,100	\$0
91.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$1,965	\$0
92.	Lifeguard	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,707	\$0
93.	Director	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$1,600	\$0
94.	Director	Bear Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$1,600	\$0
95.	Director	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$0
96.	Lifeguard	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,599	\$0
97.	Lifeguard	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,587	\$0
98.	Director	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$0
99.	Director	Stallion Springs Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$0
100.	Pt Gate Staff Coordinator	Bear Valley Community Services District	Public Safety	\$1,488	\$0